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Favbet League
2020/21 23rd round, Match #159

Friday, 24.04.2021, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 7°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

3 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
23 Kravchenko Mykyta
21 Novak Yevhenii
5 Petrov Kyrylo
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym (C)
90 Bohdanov Andrii
9 Antiukh Denys
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Churko Viacheslav
17 Khlobas Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
2 Rom Matija
38 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
19 Isaienko Yevhenii

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

31 Riznyk Dmytro
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
92 Alioune
50 Kane Ibrahim
5 Yakubu Najeeb
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Thill Olivier
28 Putslin David
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
10 Kulach Vladyslav

Substitutes
51 Isenko Pavlo
23 Sapai Vadym
14 Kravchuk Danylo
7 Luizao
38 Cheliadin Artem
82 Rebenok Pavlo
30 Nesterenko Ivan

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #159
Friday, 24.04.2021, 17:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 7°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 3 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
18 Kostyshyn Denys 24'

37' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

18 Kostyshyn Denys 47'

9 Antiukh Denys
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 63'

17 Khlobas Dmytro
19 Isaienko Yevhenii 63'

65' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy

20 Churko Viacheslav 66'

20 Churko Viacheslav 66'

67' 28 Putslin David
7 Luizao

72' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
38 Cheliadin Artem

72' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
14 Kravchuk Danylo

18 Kostyshyn Denys
69 Ilin Oleh 78'

84' 92 Alioune

85' 8 Thill Olivier
30 Nesterenko Ivan

8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 87'

90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii 89'

20 Churko Viacheslav
38 Ngamba Thadee Alvaro 89'
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